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CME Fedwatch

Z=X: CME Fedwatch

MEETING PROBABILITIES

MEETING DATE | 350-375 400-425 | 425-450 500 | 500-525 | 525-550
2022-12-14 78.2%
2023-02-01
2023-03-22
2023-05-03
2023-06-14
2023-07-26
2023-09-20
2023-11-01
2023-12-13

[ &7] 22l 24 =& = |

0z
Ot
fd
$0
oo

?l #= Oj= FOMC 280 E 87| =2 2y =& B A2 75bp 2AdS O

Z£X: CME Fedwatch ZX: CME Fedwatch

TARGET RATE PROBABILITIES FOR 14 12 2022 FED TOTAL PROBABILITIES

Current target rate is 375-400 MEETING DAYS TO EASE NO HIKE
DATE MEETING CHANGE
) | MEETNG | | I
g . 2022-12-14 7 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
80% iy 2023-02-01 56 | 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
. 2023-03-22 10 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
= o
5 0% 2023-05-03 147 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
5 2023-06-14 189 | 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
[a
21.8% 2023-07-26 231 | 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
(o)
20% 2023-09-20 287 | 0.00% 0.00% 99.97%
- 2023-11-01 329 | 0.00% 0.00% 99.56%
425-450 A 450-475 2023-12-13 371 0.00% 0.01% 97.13%
Target Rate (in bps)
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ZEX: the block

@ Aggregated Open Interest of Bitcoin Futures
@ Binance @ OKX @ CME Bybit Deribit @ 6 Others
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SOURCE: COINGLASS
UPDATED: DEC 6, 2022 Z20omM ey L
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E3t $857b T $2.99bE HRIH, HellA F MY =2 HIFS LIEHH. 0] 2 OKX $1.89b,
B

=
CME $1.37b, Bybit 1.33b, Deribit 493.73m, 7 Others $623.66m =22 MRES LIEHH.

ZA: the block

@ Aggregated Open Interest of Ethereum Futures

@ Binance @ OKx @ Buybit Bitget Deribit @ 7 Others

S10b

S75b

S5b

$2.5b

SO
Jan '22 Mar 22 Mauy '22 Jul '22 Sep ‘22 Nov 22

SOURCE: COINGLASS
UPDATED: DEC 6, 2022 ZOOM ALl 12M 3M ™
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o

964.56m, Bybit 798.93m, Bitget 688.6m, Deribit 412.48m, 7 Others $569.82m 2 HRES LIEHE.
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Azoth AT S

Crypto Market Cap
mBTC
\“ mETH
mUSDT
= BNB
usDC
BUSD
XRP
m DOGE
H ADA
B MATIC
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£X: tradingview
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ZX: NFT visualization : https://nftvisualization.io/
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[ NFT Volume — 7day (22.11.28)]
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ZX: tradingview
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EX: GOPAX
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E=X: GOPAX

1. CVC W
HEOH| 458 =2
2 B CVC | Ay 183.48%
3. LAND +29.92% BLY — = 63.33%
. [~ (o]

LAND 29.92%
4. LINK 49% LINK 1 16.49%

ORBS 11.09%
5. ORBS cTC 6.51%

ZIL 3.05%

6. CTC BTC 2.73%
ro [ M=% Ojb] 458 7I28i01" XE |
8. BTC
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o t.me/AMmanagement

@ https://url.kr/kora5x
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